9.30

10.00

10.10

10.25

10.40

11.20

12.00

12.30

12.50

13.00

Northumberland Green Hub

Saturday, 2" December, 2023

St James Centre, Pottergate, Alnwick. NE66 1JW

PROGRAMME

Tea / Coffee available

Welcome and Housekeeping

Update on NGH since September

Using the Hub’s Resources

Group Discussion - Getting the Most from Special Interest Groups
Tea & Coffee and Who's Who Display

Feedback from Group Discussion

How’s it working so far

Planning for 2024

CLOSE



