Northumberland Green Hub

Saturday, 2nd December, 2023 St James Centre, Pottergate, Alnwick. NE66 1JW

PROGRAMME

9.30	Tea / Coffee available
10.00	Welcome and Housekeeping
10.10	Update on NGH since September
10.25	Using the Hub's Resources
10.40	Group Discussion - Getting the Most from Special Interest Groups
11.20	Tea & Coffee and Who's Who Display
12.00	Feedback from Group Discussion
12.30	How's it working so far
12.50	Planning for 2024
13.00	CLOSE